
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-4456 Name:

Status:Type: Contract - Amendment Passed

File created: In control:7/19/2022 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:8/2/2022 8/2/2022

Title: Request for approval of an order authorizing the County Judge to execute the amendment to the
agreement with Layer 3 Communications, LLC for additional funds in the amount of $200,419 for a
total cost of $775,482 to modify the equipment list and support services needed for next generation
data center solution for Universal Services - Technology for the period of June 27, 2022 - June 26,
2023 (210088).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 22-4456 Agreement- Layer 3 Communication, LLC

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court8/2/2022 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

